Fecha

(DD/MM)

21-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr
27-Apr
28-Apr
4-May
10-May
20-May
20-May

Ill Medio A

Calendario evaluaciones Abril - Mayo

Asignatura

Prof. quimica
Arte
Argumentacién
Lenguaje
Estética
ed.fisica
Filosofia

Inglés
Matematica

Curso Tipo de Evaluacion

I°A
I°FA
I°A
I°A
I°FA
I°A
°FA
°FA
I°FA

Prueba

Obra Solarpunk
Prueba ensayo
Libro 1

Entrega video
Circuito de fuerza
Entrega de ensayo
PruebaUil

Prueba Parcial

Profesor

Karen Gonzalez
Katherine Retamales
Ingrid Curillan

Ingrid Curillan

Gloria Mardones
Marcela Carmona
Alonso Rodriguez
Verdnica McNaughton
Victor Rubio

%

15%
30%
20%
20%
20%
20%
30%
20%
20%



	III°A

